CONTACT LIST

CANEW 2025

‘Canadian Airports National Electrical Workshop
Sunday, September 22 - Friday, September 26, 2025

The Westin Edmonton, Edmonton, Alberta
Canadian Airports Electrical Association ~ Association Electrique des Aéroports Canadiens

The following list provides contact information for the Canadian Airports Electrical Association
(CAEA) personnel for CANEW 2025 in Edmonton, AB:

CAEA President:

Balraj Parmar Email: balraj.parmar@canew.ca Telephone: (416) 886-4639

CAEA Vice-President:

Randy Taylor Email: randy.taylor@canew.ca Telephone: (204) 390-0094

Registrations: (Processes all completed Registration Forms)

Carol Taylor Mailing Address: 10-31, Weatherstone Place, Winnipeg, MB, Canada, R2J 2S9
Email: info@canew.ca Telephone: (204) 295-4107

Tradeshow:

Anthony Kish Email: anthony.kish@canew.ca Telephone: (416) 886-4639

Balraj Parmar Email: balraj.parmar@canew.ca Telephone: (416) 886-4639

Sponsorship: (Contact prior to submitting Registration to confirm item availability)

Carol Taylor Email: info@canew.ca Telephone: (204) 295-4107

Balraj Parmar Email: balraj.parmar@canew.ca Telephone: (416) 886-4639

Randy Taylor Email: randy.taylor@canew.ca  Telephone: (204) 390-0094
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CONTACT LIST

CANEW 2025

‘ Canadian Airports National Electrical Workshop
Sunday, September 22 - Friday, September 26, 2025

Westin Edmonton, Edmonton, Alberta
Canadian Airports Electrical Association ~ Association Electrique des Aéroports Canadiens

Facilities Coordinator

Pierre Audette Email: pierre.audette@canew.ca Telephone: (514) 208-0700

Balraj Parmar Email: balraj.parmar@canew.ca Telephone: (416) 886-4639

Guest Program Coordinator

Eric Cantin Email: eric.cantin@canew.ca Telephone: (514) 257-0707 ex 3630

Randy Taylor Email: randy.taylor@canew.ca Telephone: (204) 390-0094

Presentations — Main Presentations During Workshop

(Contacts for information and booking of presentations)

Randy Taylor Email: randy.taylor@canew.ca Telephone: (204) 390-0094

Matthew Levesque Email: matthew.levesque@canew.ca Telephone: (604) 276-6624

Plenary Session Topics — Discussion Items During Workshop

(We are looking for “Problems, Solutions, Procedures, Special Tools, Techniques, Contacts,
anything that may help you or someone else out with Electrical Issuesat Airports. We produce a
list which we display on the CANEW website and then use during the plenary discussions, so
please forward items at any time throughout the year.)

Matthew Levesque Email: matthew.levesque@canew.ca Telephone: (604) 276-6624

Tim Holtz Email: tim.holtz@canew.ca Telephone: (604) 368-8674
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